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Pacific Chorale 2022-2023  
Rehearsal and Performance Dates 

 
 
 

This document was first distributed to all Chorale singers on Friday, April 1, 2022  
and again on Thursday, April 28, 2022. Changes from these earlier versions are highlighted in green. 

 
This schedule is intended only for current members of Pacific Chorale.  

It is not a program roster assignment or offer of service.  
 

All dates, programs, and locations are subject to change. Refer to the Singer Google Calendar and 
emailed communications for the most updated program schedules.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Key 
PR = Prep Rehearsal 
PCR = Piano-Conductor Rehearsal (for example, with Carl and choir only) 
SCFTA = Segerstrom Center for the Arts  
RHSCH = Renée & Henry Segerstrom Concert Hall 
OLQA = Our Lady Queen of Angels Catholic Church 
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Pacific Chorale's CHORAL FESTIVAL 

Date Time Type Location 

Friday, August 12, 2022 7:15-10:00pm Choral Festival PR #1/2 Samueli Theater 

Saturday, August 13, 2022 10:00am-12:45pm Choral Festival PR #2/2 Samueli Theater 

Saturday, August 13, 2022 2:15-5:00pm Choral Festival Tutti #1/2 RHSCH 

Sunday, August 14, 2022 2:00-4:00pm Choral Festival Tutti #2/2 RHSCH 

Sunday, August 14, 2022 5:00pm Choral Festival Perf #1/1 RHSCH 

    
Los Angeles Philharmonic: AMADEUS at the Hollywood Bowl 

Date Time Type Location 

Monday, August 15, 2022 7:15-10:00pm LAPA: Amadeus PR #1/2 TBA – OC 

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 7:15-10:00pm LAPA: Amadeus PR #2/2 TBA – OC 

Sunday, August 21, 2022 7:00-9:30pm LAPA: Amadeus PCR #1/1 TBA - OC 

Monday, August 22, 2022 5:00-7:30pm LAPA: Amadeus Tutti #1/2 Hollywood Bowl 

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 9:30am-12:30pm LAPA: Amadeus Tutti #2/2 Hollywood Bowl 

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 8:00pm LAPA: Amadeus Perf #1/1 Hollywood Bowl 

    
Pacific Chorale Program 1: SEASON OPENING 

Date Time Type Location 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC1: Season Opening PR #1/8 TBA 

Monday, September 12, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC1: Season Opening PR #2/8 TBA 

Monday, September 19, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC1: Season Opening PR #3/8 TBA 

Saturday, September 24, 2022 10:00am-12:45pm PC1: Season Opening PR #4/8 TBA 

Saturday, September 24, 2022 2:15-5:00pm PC1: Season Opening PR #5/8 TBA 

Monday, September 26, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC1: Season Opening PR #6/8 TBA 

Monday, October 3, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC1: Season Opening PR #7/8 TBA 

Monday, October 10, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC1: Season Opening PR #8/8 TBA 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 8:00-10:30pm PC1: Season Opening Tutti #1/3 RHSCH 

Thursday, October 13, 2022 8:00-10:30pm PC1: Season Opening Tutti #2/3 RHSCH 



 
 
 
 
 
 

As of 6.23.22 | For Current Chorale Singers Only | Subject to Change | Page 3 of 8 
 

Friday, October 14, 2022 8:00-10:30pm PC1: Season Opening Tutti #3/3 RHSCH 

Saturday, October 15, 2022 8:00 PC1: Season Opening Perf #1/1 RHSCH 

    
Pacific Symphony Program 1: THE PLANETS 

Date Time Type Location 

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PSO1: Planets PR #1/1 TBA 

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 8:00-10:30pm PSO1: Planets Tutti #1/1 RHSCH 

Thursday, November 17, 2022 8:00pm PSO1: Planets Perf #1/3 RHSCH 

Friday, November 18, 2022 8:00pm PSO1: Planets Perf #2/3 RHSCH 

Saturday, November 19, 2022 8:00pm PSO1: Planets Perf #3/3 RHSCH 

    
Pacific Chorale Program 2: CAROLS BY CANDLELIGHT (chamber choir) 

Date Time Type Location 

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC2: Carols by Candlelight PR #1/6 TBA 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC2: Carols by Candlelight PR #2/6 TBA 

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC2: Carols by Candlelight PR #3/6 TBA 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC2: Carols by Candlelight PR #4/6 TBA 

Saturday, November 19, 2022 10:00am-12:45pm PC2: Carols by Candlelight PR #5/6 TBA 

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC2: Carols by Candlelight PR #6/6 TBA 

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 7:30-10:15pm PC2: Carols by Candlelight Tutti #1/2 OLQA 

Friday, December 2, 2022 7:30-10:15pm PC2: Carols by Candlelight Tutti #2/2 OLQA 

Saturday, December 3, 2022 8:00pm PC2: Carols by Candlelight Perf #1/2 OLQA 

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 8:00pm PC2: Carols by Candlelight Perf #2/2 OLQA 

    
Pacific Symphony Program 2: HANDEL'S MESSIAH 

Date Time Type Location 

Monday, November 28, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PSO2: Messiah PR #1/2 TBA 

Thursday, December 1, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PSO2: Messiah PR #2/2 TBA 

Saturday, December 3, 2022 2:30-5:00pm PSO2: Messiah Tutti #1/1 TBA 
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Sunday, December 4, 2022 3:00pm PSO2: Messiah Perf #1/1 TBA 

 

Pacific Chorale Program 3: TIS THE SEASON! 

Date Time Type Location 

Saturday, November 5, 2022 10:00am-12:45pm PC3: TTS PR #1/6 TBA 

Monday, November 7, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC3: TTS PR #2/6 TBA 

Monday, November 14, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC3: TTS PR #3/6 TBA 

Monday, November 21, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC3: TTS PR #4/6 TBA 

Monday, December 5, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC3: TTS PR #5/6 TBA 

Monday, December 12, 2022 7:15-10:00pm PC3: TTS PR #6/6 TBA 

Thursday, December 15, 2022 8:00-10:30pm PC3: TTS Tutti #1/2 RHSCH 

Sunday, December 18, 2022 1:30-4:00pm PC3: TTS Tutti #2/2 RHSCH 

Sunday, December 18, 2022 5:00pm PC3: TTS Perf #1/2 RHSCH 

Monday, December 19, 2022 7:30pm PC3: TTS Perf #2/2 RHSCH 

    
Pacific Symphony Program 3: LUNAR NEW YEAR 

Date Time Type Location 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO3: LNY PR #1/2 TBA 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO3: LNY PR #2/2 TBA 

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO3: LNY PCR #1/1 TBA 

Thursday, January 26, 2023 8:00-10:30pm PSO3: LNY Tutti #1/2 RHSCH 

Saturday, January 28, 2023 2:30-5:00pm PSO3: LNY Tutti #2/2 RHSCH 

Saturday, January 28, 2023 8:00pm PSO3: LNY Perf #1/1 RHSCH 

    
Pacific Chorale Program 4: MONTEVERDI VESPERS (chamber choir) 

Date Time Type Location 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC4: Monteverdi PR #1/8 TBA 

Saturday, February 4, 2023 10:00am-12:45pm PC4: Monteverdi PR #2/8 TBA 

Monday, February 6, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC4: Monteverdi PR #3/8 TBA 
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Tuesday, February 7, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC4: Monteverdi PR #4/8 TBA 

Monday, February 13, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC4: Monteverdi PR #5/8 TBA 

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC4: Monteverdi PR #6/8 TBA 

Monday, February 20, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC4: Monteverdi PR #7/8 TBA 

Monday, February 27, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC4: Monteverdi PR #8/8 TBA 

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 7:30-10:15pm PC4: Monteverdi Tutti #1/3 OLQA 

Thursday, March 2, 2023 7:30-10:15pm PC4: Monteverdi Tutti #2/3 OLQA 

Friday, March 3, 2023 7:30-10:15pm PC4: Monteverdi Tutti #3/3 OLQA 

Saturday, March 4, 2023 8:00pm PC4: Monteverdi Perf #1/1 OLQA 

    
Pacific Symphony Program 4: RIGOLETTO 

Date Time Type Location 

Monday, March 13, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto PR #1/6 TBA 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto PR #2/6 TBA 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto PR #3/6 TBA 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto PR #4/6 TBA 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto PR #5/6 TBA 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto PR #6/6 TBA 

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto PCR #1/1 TBA 

Sunday, April 16, 2023 4:00-6:30pm PSO4: Rigoletto Tutti #1/5 RHSCH 

Sunday, April 16, 2023 8:00-10:30pm PSO4: Rigoletto Tutti #2/5 RHSCH 

Monday, April 17, 2023 8:00-11:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto Tutti #3/5 RHSCH 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 8:00-11:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto Tutti #4/5 RHSCH 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 8:00-11:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto Tutti #5/5 RHSCH 

Thursday, April 20, 2023 8:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto Perf #1/3 RHSCH 

Saturday, April 22, 2023 8:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto Perf #2/3 RHSCH 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 8:00pm PSO4: Rigoletto Perf #3/3 RHSCH 
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Pacific Chorale Program 5: SEASON FINALE 

Date Time Type Location 

Monday, March 20, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC5: Season Finale PR #1/8 TBA 

Monday, March 27, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC5: Season Finale PR #2/8 TBA 

Monday, April 3, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC5: Season Finale PR #3/8 TBA 

Monday, April 10, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC5: Season Finale PR #4/8 TBA 

Monday, April 24, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC5: Season Finale PR #5/8 TBA 

Monday, May 1, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC5: Season Finale PR #6/8 TBA 

Monday, May 8, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC5: Season Finale PR #7/8 TBA 

Monday, May 15, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC5: Season Finale PR #8/8 TBA 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 8:00-10:30pm PC5: Season Finale Tutti #1/3 RHSCH 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 8:00-10:30pm PC5: Season Finale Tutti #2/3 RHSCH 

Friday, May 19, 2023 8:00-10:30pm PC5: Season Finale Tutti #3/3 RHSCH 

Saturday, May 20, 2023 5:00pm PC5: Season Finale Perf #1/1 RHSCH 

    
Pacific Symphony Program 5: MACMILLAN 

Date Time Type Location 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO5: MacMillan PR #1/8 TBA 

Saturday, May 6, 2023 10:00am-12:45pm PSO5: MacMillan PR #2/8 TBA 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO5: MacMillan PR #3/8 TBA 

Monday, May 22, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO5: MacMillan PR #4/8 TBA 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO5: MacMillan PR #5/8 TBA 

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO5: MacMillan PR #6/8 TBA 

Saturday, June 3, 2023 10:00am-12:45pm PSO5: MacMillan PR #7/8 TBA 

Monday, June 5, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO5: MacMillan PR #8/8 TBA 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PSO5: MacMillan PCR #1/1 TBA 

Sunday, June 11, 2023 4:00-6:30pm PSO5: MacMillan Tutti #1/6 RHSCH 

Sunday, June 11, 2023 8:00-10:30pm PSO5: MacMillan Tutti #2/6 RHSCH 

Monday, June 12, 2023 8:00-10:30pm PSO5: MacMillan Tutti #3/6 RHSCH 
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Tuesday, June 13, 2023 8:00-10:30pm PSO5: MacMillan Tutti #4/6 RHSCH 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 8:00-10:30pm PSO5: MacMillan Tutti #5/6 RHSCH 

Thursday, June 15, 2023 8:00pm PSO5: MacMillan Perf #1/4 RHSCH 

Friday, June 16, 2023 8:00pm PSO5: MacMillan Perf #2/4 RHSCH 

Saturday, June 17, 2023 8:00pm PSO5: MacMillan Perf #3/4 RHSCH 

Monday, June 19, 2023 8:00-10:30pm PSO5: MacMillan Tutti #6/6 Christ Cathedral 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 8:00pm PSO5: MacMillan Perf #4/4 Christ Cathedral 

    
Pacific Chorale SUMMER 2023 TOUR 

Date Time Type Location 

Monday, June 26, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC Tour PR #1/3 TBA - OC 

Saturday, July 8, 2023 10:00am-12:45pm PC Tour PR #2/3 TBA - OC 

Monday, July 10, 2023 7:15-10:00pm PC Tour PR #3/3 TBA - OC 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023  TOUR DEPARTURE  
Monday, July 24, 2023  TOUR RETURN  

    
Pacific Chorale 2022-2023 AUDITIONS 

Date Time Type Location 

Saturday, August 6, 2022 9:00am-1:00pm 
Public/New Singer T&B 22-23 
Auditions TBA 

Monday, August 8, 2022 7:00-10:00pm 
Public/New Singer T&B 22-23 
Auditions TBA 

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 7:15-10:00pm 
Current PC S&A Volunteer 
Reauditions #1/2 TBA 

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 7:15-10:00pm 
Current PC S&A Volunteer 
Reauditions #2/2 TBA 

Saturday, February 4, 2023 1:45-6:45pm 
Public/New Singer 23-24 Auditions 
#1/3 TBA 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 7:00-10:30pm 
Public/New Singer 23-24 Auditions 
#2/3 TBA 

Saturday, February 18, 2023 9:30am-6:30pm 
Public/New Singer 23-24 Auditions 
#3/3 TBA 



 
 
 
 
 
 

As of 6.23.22 | For Current Chorale Singers Only | Subject to Change | Page 8 of 8 
 

 

Other Events  

Date Time Type Location 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 6:30-7:30pm Singer Appreciation Dinner RHSCH 
 


